works forming the subject of this Invitation to Tender Is one hundred and twenty (120) days
4. Lot

The work is as follows: The rural electrification of the Axis Guzang Market to Bessi Awum Village in
Batibo Subdivision, Momo Division

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is Sixty million five hundred and eighty nine thousand
(60,589,000) CFAF.

6. Participotion and origin
Participation to this invitation to Tender Is opened to Cameroonlan enterprises that are In

compliance with the Cameroon lows.
7. Financing

Works which form the subject of this Invitation to Tender shall be financed by the 2018 Public

[...]

Le travail est ci-apres definl:
Electrification rurale de L'axe Marche Guzang au village Bessi Awum dans I'Arrondissement de Batlbo,
Departement de La Momo.

5. CoGt prevlsionnel
Le coOt previsionnel de {'operation a Tissue des etudes prealables est de soixante million cinq cent

quatre-vingt-neuf mille francs (60 589 000) FCFA.

6. Participation et origine
Lc participation a cette consultation est ouverte aux entreprlses de droit camerounais.

7. FInancement

Les travaux ob|et du present appel d'offres sont finances par le Budget d'Investissement Publics
MINEE du Cameroun de Texercice 2018